HYUNDAI HYW4000DE
Diesel Pressure Washer
The powerful industrial HYW4000DE is a
heavy duty diesel pressure washer from
Hyundai. The HYW4000DE industrial pressure
washer is perfect for cleaning professionals in
industrial, agricultural, heavy plant and
commercial environments.
Specification
HYW4000DE
498cc D500E OHV Air-Cooled Diesel Engine
Diesel
Recoil and electric
4000psi / 275bar
Recoil / Pull Start
900 Litres / Hour / 15 Litres / Minute
Annovi Reverberi RSV4G40 Triplex Pump
640mm x 500mm x 820mm
4000psi
Electric
Key Start 498cc
Model
Engine Size
Fuel Type
Starting System
Max Pressure
Starting System
Max Flow Rate
Pump
Dimensions H x W x L
15m hose
4 Quick Release Nozzles, Turbo Nozzle,
Hose Connector, Trigger Gun, Lance,
15m Hose & User Manual
In The Box